
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5689
ANSWERED ON:02.05.2002
CONTROVERSY ON OPERATORSHIP OF OILFIELDS
ANANDRAO ADSUL

Will the Minister of PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the operatorship committee of various oil-fields in the country has urged the Government to resolve the controversy on the operatorship of the oil-fields;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the action taken by the Government in this regard?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS AND MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF
PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS (SHRI SANTOSH KUMAR GANGWAR)

(a): No, Sir.

(b) & (c) Does not arise.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS LOK SABHA
	Answer

